
Project Name and Number 
RFP #600-11-25 Heating Ventilation Air 
 Conditioning Consulting Services Rebid  

Date Issued 
 November 3, 2025 

Due Date: 
December 9, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
November 18, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 
 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2806 

  
 

Darnell.walker@hacp.org 

 
 

Darnell Walker 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2701 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Corey.mitchell@hacp.org 

 
 

Corey Mitchell 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5008 

 
 

Kathleen.obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer  

 
 

HACP 

 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 
 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-899-6746                             

  
 

Jodi.pecze@hacp.org 
 

 
 

Jodi Pecze 
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Project Name and Number 
RFP #600-11-25 Heating Ventilation Air 
 Conditioning Consulting Services Rebid 

Date Issued 
November 3, 2025 

Due Date: 
December 9, 2025 @ 10:00 a.m. 

Pre Sub Meeting 
November 18, 2025 at 10:00 a.m. 
 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

 
 

Branch Pattern 

 
 

 
 

402-590-5516 

  
 

Sarah.g@branchpattern.com 

 
 

Sarah Gudeman 
 

 
 

Remington and 
Vernick Engineers 

  
 

412-977-0964 

  
 

Gregory.calabria@rve.com 

 
 

Gregory Calabria 

 
 

Remington and 
Vernick Engineers 

  
 

412-263-2200 

  
 

Darren.gaunt@rve.com 
 

 
 

Darren Gaunt 
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